Position

Public Works Director/City
Engineer

Maintenance Crew Lead
Maintenance Worker I
Management Analyst
Department Secretary
Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

City

Grand Terrace

Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace

Grand Terrace

Department

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$146,604

$65,001
$52,117
$50,162
$45,688
$35.710
$33,983

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,966

$14,533
$10,335
$11,374
$10,441
$10,235

$8,133



