Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director/City Engineer		Grand Terrace	Public Works	\$146,604	\$18,966
Maintenance Crew Lead		Grand Terrace	Public Works	\$65,001	\$14,533
Maintenance Worker II		Grand Terrace	Public Works	\$52,117	\$10,335
Management Analyst		Grand Terrace	Public Works	\$50,162	\$11,374
Department Secretary		Grand Terrace	Public Works	\$45,688	\$10,441
Maintenance Worker II		Grand Terrace	Public Works	\$35,710	\$10,235
Maintenance Worker I		Grand Terrace	Public Works	\$33,983	\$8,133